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1 Jing's MD 185.575 46.675 46.000 46.425 46.475

13 1 1

244 S arahi Resendez 9.450 9.175

247 M adison S tanfie ld 9.375 9.150

240 O livia  Cepeda 9.350 9.275 9.025

241 M e lany M osqueda 9.300 9.050 9.500

249 Isabe lla  V a ldez 9.200 9.150

242 Ana  M unoz M onte ro 9.400 9.1509.650

248 Aara lyn T angum a 9.100 9.375

246 Gisse lle  S e rra to 9.2009.100

243 Jianna  O liva rez 9.600

2 A HGA MD 180.350 46.650 44.700 45.000 44.000

24 3 3

263 Julianna  S ne llenberg 9.525 9.150 9.4259.500

260 V iviann R iggs 9.350

262 A lice  Davila -Rodr iguez 9.300 8.650

261 Leah T revino 9.275 9.050 8.6508.800

258 Abiga il Dom ingez 9.200 8.900

259 Avery T obias 9.200 8.8008.900

264 M e lanie  Lopez 8.700 8.4758.900

257 Josephine  M ew borne 8.600

3 RCG MD 180.225 46.825 44.975 45.350 43.075

31 2 2

204 Zaniya  Graddy 9.600 9.000 8.2008.800

208 M ackenz ie  Duerr 9.550 9.325 8.5259.350

203 M ar iah Co lem an 9.375 8.6509.100

207 Br ig it Young 9.200 9.350

202 Anyssa  Bios 9.100 9.150 9.1758.750

205 Br ianna  M abry 8.750

201 Yarr i Anderson 8.750 8.525

4 Lov e  Gy mna st ics MD 175.850 46.725 42.450 44.900 41.775

42 4 4

218 Em m a Hous ley 9.475 8.950 7.6258.950

221 T iana  M cgar ity 9.450 8.400 8.8009.250

220 T exas M adr id- S m ith 9.450 8.650 8.9008.600

222 V ictor ia  M urtagh 9.300 8.050 8.1759.000

215 M onse  Espinoza 9.050 8.2759.100

219 Caro line  Johnson 8.400
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